1-010314
1-010314
WHY LEDERA?
MISSION
Ledera’s mission is to provide the highest quality premium LED lighting available,
while achieving unsurpassed customer satisfaction through superior service,
performance, technology, environmental safety and response to customer needs.

5. Reduced noise
6. Reduced heat
7. More light per watt
8.  Last longer: 5x vs best florescent lamp and 30x vs halogen lamps
9. Solid state: difficult to break
10. Toxicity: no mercury
TOP TEN REASONS TO BUY LEDERA
LEDERA TECHNOLOGIES ENJOYS SIGNIFICANT
PRODUCT ADVANTAGES INCLUDING:
WHY LED?
1-010314
   Power
 Model Input Consumption     Dimensions
 No. Voltage (W) LED Lumens CCT CRI (in.)
 LT-RG150-39  AC 90-264  150 XML 12750 5000K 70 32.7x12.6x4.2
 LT-RG200-01  AC 90-264  200 XML 17000 5000K 70 32.7x12.6x4.2
 LT-RG250-01  AC 90-264  250 XML 21250 5000K 70 32.7x12.6x4.2
 LT-RG300-01  AC 90-264  300 XML 25500 5000K 70 32.7x12.6x4.2
 LT-RG100-40  AC 90-264  100 XTE 9000 5000K 70 32.7x12.6x4.2
 LT-RG150-40  AC 90-264  150 XTE 13500 5000K 70 32.7x12.6x4.2
 LT-RG200-02 AC 90-264  200 XTE 18000 5000K 70 32.7x12.6x4.2
 LT-RG250-02  AC 90-264  250 XTE 22500 5000K 70 32.7x12.6x4.2
 LT-RG300-02 AC 90-264  300 XTE 27000 5000K 70 32.7x12.6x4.2
 LT-RG150-37  AC 90-264  150 XML 12750 5000K 70 26.4x12.6x4.2
 LT-RG100-09  AC 90-264  100 XTE 9000 5000K 70 26.4x12.6x4.2
 LT-RG150-38  AC 90-264  150 XTE 13500 5000K 70 26.4x12.6x4.2
LED STREET LAMP
Features:
 - High-power Cree LEDs
 - More than 60% energy savings

 -  Die-cast aluminum body surface with
anti-corrosive treatment
Tj,<75ºC IP65 -35ºC —65ºC 50000H
WHY LED?
1-010314
LED CHIP-ON-BOARD
Features:
 - High-power Cree LEDs
 - Energy savings up to 70%
 - Modular design; easy to install and maintain
 - Adjustable lighting angle
 - Die-cast aluminum body surface with anti-corrosive treatment
   Power
 Model Input Consumption     Dimensions
 No. Voltage (W) LED Lumens CCT CRI (in.)
 LT-TB050-B1 AC 90-264 50 XML 4250 5000K 70  11.9x11.5x2.8
 LT-TB080-B1 AC 90-264 80 XML 6800 5000K 70 16.4x11.5x2.8
 LT-TB100-B1 AC 90-264 100 XML 8500 5000K 70 11.9x16.5x3.1
 LT-TB120-B1 AC 90-264 120 XML 10200 5000K 70 14.3x16.5x3.1
 LT-TB160-B1 AC 90-264 160 XML 13600 5000K 70 16.4x16.5x3.1
 LT-TB200-B1 AC 90-264 200 XML 17000 5000K 70 21.4x16.5x3.1
Tj,<75ºC IP65 -35ºC—50ºC 50000H
 LT-FX835-B1/B2 AC 100-240 35 SMD3014 2800  3000K/5000K 70 23.6x23.6x2.5
 LT-FX835-83/84 AC 100-240 35 SMD3014 2800  3000K/5000K 70 25.3x25.3x2.5
 LT-GDS-6060-LP AC 100-240 42 t/c  t/c  6050K/6650K t/c 23.6x23.6x0.5
WHY LED?
1-010314
   Power
 Model Input Consumption     Dimensions
 No. Voltage (W) LED Lumens CCT CRI (in.)
LED PANEL LIGHT
Features:
 – Energy savings up to 50%
 – Various sizes
 – No mercury, no UV; environmentally friendly
 – 50,000 hours lifetime
 –  Applications: home, office, warehouse, retail,
hotel, library, showroom, lobby, etc..
 IP43 -10ºC —40ºC 50000H
Horizontal Axis: 140˚
Vertical Axis: 60˚
Tj,<75ºC IP65 -35ºC—50ºC 50000H
 LT-RE025-B1 AC 90-264 25 >0.95 12x1 2000 4000K-6000K 70 16.6x6.5x4.5
 LT-RE030-B1 AC 90-264 30 >0.95 16x1 2400 4000K-6000K 70 16.6x6.5x4.5
WHY LED?
1-010314
   Power
 Model Input Consumption Power Lighting Lumens   Dimensions
 No. Voltage (W) Factor Source (lm) CCT CRI (in.)
Features:
 – High-power Cree LEDs (XTE)
 – More than 60% energy savings
 –   Honeycomb structure, good performance and
advanced thermal management
 – Modular design; tool-free on-site maintenance
 –  Unique and patented optical lens with asymmetric
bat-wing light distribution
 – Luminaire efficiency over 93%
30W LED STREET LIGHT
Horizontal Axis: 30˚
Vertical Axis: 30˚
Horizontal Axis: 60˚
Vertical Axis: 60˚
Horizontal Axis: 110˚
Vertical Axis: 110˚
Tj,<75ºC IP65 -35ºC—50ºC 50000H
 LT-FA050-B1 AC 90-264 50 >0.95 4x2 4250 4000K-6000K 70 11.9x10x2.8
 LT-FA080-B1 AC 90-264 80 >0.95 4x3 6800 4000K-6000K 70 16.4x10x2.8
 LT-FB100-B1 AC 90-264 100 >0.95 4x4 8500 4000K-6000K 70 21.4x10x2.8
 LT-FB160-B1 AC 90-264 160 >0.95 4x6 13600 4000K-6000K 70 16.4x14.8x3.1
 LT-FB200-B1 AC 90-264 200 >0.95 4x8 17000 4000K-6000K 70 21.4x14x8x3.1
WHY LED?
1-010314
   Power
 Model Input Consumption Power Lighting Lumens   Dimensions